
 

 12 h

 

 

IP42

otworów.

 

L B H

32

0°C 
+40°C 

L

B H



Tryb Autonomia w trybie 
Moc Liczba szt./

DC AC

5 W

5 W

5 W

5 W

5 W

5 W

5 W

361

330

361 361

330 330

19320 380

LG
23

0
LG

24
HT

23
0 CE

NT
RA

LN
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BA
TE

RI
A

 - kod zam.
 - kod zam.

 - kod zam. DALILG LGFM

kod zam.

kod zam. 

kod zam. 

kod zam. 

AT
LG

LG
FM

AU
TO

TE
ST

CE
NT

RA
LT

ES
T



Soczewka

3 - - -
3 - - - 15x15

> 1 lx > 0.5 lx

 360 lm



3 m

1 m

3 m

1 m

41 m

3 m

3 m

3 m

3 m




